
EXEMPT

¼
E

TRUSTEES OF
PENTECOSTAL CHURCH

30

(22)

(23)

(19)

(21)

(20)

(1)

(2)

EXEMPT
U.S. OF AMERICA 

(10)

(9)

(1)

(2)

(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(8)

BROAD RUN

EXEMPT
U.S.A

U.S.A
EXEMPT

EXEMPT
U.S. OF AMERICA

EXEMPT
U.S. OF AMERICA

PENDLETON COUNTY
HIGHLAND COUNTY

ASSESSED IN HIGHLAND CO. VIRGINIA

EXEMPT

BRUSHY FORK

(8)

(11)

EXEMPT

EXEMPT
U.S. OF

AMERICA

U.S. OF
AMERICA

S-84-L-1

S-84-L

104
U.S. OF AMERICA

EXEMPT

EXEMPT

EXEMPT

U.S. OF AMERICA

U.S. OF AMERICA114-1

114

NEW ROAD RUN

HIGHLAND COUNTY

PE
ND

LE
TO

N C
OU

NT
Y

AU
GU

ST
A C

OU
NT

Y

EXEMPT
U.S OF AMERICA

30

PENDLETON COUNTY

30

U.S. OFAMERICA

EXEMPT
U.S. OF AMERICA

212-J-1

212-J
U.S. OF AMERICA

EXEMPT

SOUTH FORK OF THE SOUTH BRANCH POTOMAC RIVER

47.96 Ac.

14.64 Ac.
20.3 Ac.

106.52 Ac.

13.45 Ac.

38.93 Ac.

127 Ac.

61 Ac.

2.01 Ac.

3.03 Ac.

98 Ac.

435 Ac.10 Ac.

5.65 Ac.

29.06 Ac.

11.25 Ac.

21.17 Ac.

12 Ac.

72.43 Ac.

355.41 Ac.

5 Ac.

2.19 Ac.

3.88 Ac.

35.59 Ac.

30 Ac.

1.5 Ac.

2.9 Ac.
2.07 Ac.

18.48 Ac.

1.3
3 A

c.

2.72 Ac.

2.46 Ac.4.8 Ac.

64 Ac.2.98 Ac. 1.68 Ac.

10 Ac.

4 Ac.

140 Ac.

2.04 Ac.

63 Ac.

6.37 Ac.

2 Ac.

12.74 Ac.

108 Ac.

145 Ac.

122.64 Ac.

175 Ac.

35.13 Ac. 44.88 Ac.

14.4 Ac.

8 Ac.

10 Ac.

10 Ac.

5.46 Ac.

10.59 Ac.

33 Ac.

17.06 Ac.

10.12 Ac.

2.53 Ac.

2.01 Ac.7.08 Ac.

6.76 Ac.

.04 Ac.

33.4 Ac.

47.5 Ac.

2.07 Ac.

52 Ac.

3 Ac.

101 Ac.

158.63 Ac.

3 Ac.

72 Ac.

5 Ac.

147 Ac.

14 Ac.

16 Ac.

380 Ac.

52 Ac.

18.24 Ac.

1.48 Ac.

UV7

UV17

UV12

UV15

UV14

UV12

UV26

UV19

UV3

UV6

UV33
UV34

UV6

UV3

UV31

UV18

UV11

UV13UV22

UV4

UV5

UV2

UV8

UV10

UV20

UV21

UV23

UV1

UV6

UV5

UV7

UV11
UV16

UV15

UV8 UV21

UV9

UV20

UV36

UV23

UV18

UV14

UV17

UV24

UV10

UV4

UV7

UV1

UV2

UV5

UV6
UV16

UV4

UV1.6

UV7.1

UV21.2
UV21.3

UV33.1

UV1.17

UV1.27

UV1.33

UV21.1

UV12.5

UV12.4

UV12.1

UV11.5
UV11.6

UV11.3

UV11.7

UV11.1UV11.2

UV22.1

UV1.41

UV1.16

UV1.34

UV1.19

UV1.28
UV1.26

UV23.1

UV12.3

UV12.2

UV11.4

UV15.1

UV17.1

IDLE ACRES LN

BRUSHY FORK RD

BRUSHY FORK RD 30

¬«30

¬«32

¬«30

¬«30

BROAD RUN

BASALT LN

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIASTATE OF VIRGINIA

PENDLETON COUNTY
HIGHLAND COUNTY

BASALT LN

BRUSHY FORK RD

DE
MO

LIT
IO

N 3
8 D

R

¬«30

BRUSHY FORK

SUGAR GROVE DISTRICT

NEW ROAD RUN

SUGAR GROVE DISTRICT

STATE OF VIRGINIA

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

HIGHLAND COUNTY

PE
ND

LE
TO

N C
OU

NT
Y

AU
GU

ST
A C

OU
NT

Y

ST
AT

E O
F W

ES
T V

IRGINIA

ST
AT

E O
F V

IRG
INI

A

30

PENDLETON COUNTY

¬«32
30

SOUTH FORK OF THE SOUTH BRANCH POTOMAC RIVER
")30

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

STATE OF VIRGINIA

SH
EN

AN
DO

AH
 M

OU
NT

AIN
 RD

06-45-7

06-43-21.2
06-43-21.3

06-45-12

06-45-15

06-43-14

06-43-12

06-43-26

06-43-33.1

06-45-19

06-42-1.28
06-42-1.17

06-42-1.6

06-43-33
06-43-34

06-42-1.27
06-42-1.33

06-43-6

06-43-3 06-43-21.1

06-46-4

06-43-12.4

06-43-31

06-43-18

06-43-8

06-43-12.1

06-45-11.5
06-45-11.606-45-11

06-45-11.3
06-45-11.7
06-45-11.1

06-45-11.2

06-45-13

06-45-22

06-45-22.1

06-45-4 06-45-5

06-45-2

06-45-7.1

06-45-17
06-45-10

06-45-20

06-45-21

06-45-23

06-45-1

06-46-6

06-46-5

06-47-7

06-43-17

06-42-7

06-42-1.41

06-43-21

06-43-9
06-43-20

06-42-6

06-33-5

06-42-1.16

06-42-1.34
06-42-1.19

06-42-1.36

06-42-1.26

06-43-36

06-43-23.1

06-43-23

06-43-12.3

06-45-18

06-45-14

06-45-15.1

06-45-24

06-43-10

06-43-4

06-41-8.1

06-45-16

06-43-17.1

06-20-5

FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY
Prepared By:

Legend
Property Line
Road Right of Way
Corporation Line
District Line
County Line

Original Lot Line
Lot Number
Parcel Number

Railroad
UV99
(15)

Water

Revised 3/1/15R
e
v
i
s
i
o
n
s

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

SUGAR GROVE
Map:   44
Date, Aerial Photography: 2003

STATE    OF    WEST    VIRGINIA
COUNTY  OF  PENDLETON

Office  of  Assessor ¯
1 " = 800 'Scale:

06-2806-27

06-3906-49

06-31
06-34

06-43A
06-42

06-47 06-45
06-4306-46

06-24

06-48

06-41

06-32

06-35
06-36

06-40

06-33
06-20

06-29 06-30

06-44 Date, Map: 1/25/2017Carolyn Sponaugle
Pendleton County Assessor

Revised 12/30/16


